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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

Sr. Member Name Designation | Contact Email Address
No. No.
To be Director &
L. nominated & Dr. Abhay Chairperson | 7774038627 abliay.sarafi@dpu.edu.in
head by the Saraf
HOI
a| Sr. Police
Representative | Mr. Shankar Inspector, 9423277215 shankarvawatade6 16 | @ gmail.
of Police Avatade Pimpri Com
Admin.
b]
2. | Representative | Mr. Shivaji Rao Ex M.P. 9422647579 svkamble9999@gmail.
of Civil Admin. | Kamble Com
c] Manager,
Representative Mr. Mayur Distributor, | 9850304097 mayurkemse2010@gmail.
of Local Media | Kemse Lokmat,Pimpri Com
Representative
of Non-Govt. Adv. Dr. Ruby rpchhatwal@gmail.com
3 Organization Pritipal Social Activist | 9422526508
" | involved in Chhatwal ppchhatwal@gmail.com
Youth
Activities
Zonal Officer Mr. Parshuram | Zonal Officer | 9420727733
4. H-Zone, PCMC Waghmode p.waghmode@pcmcindia.gov.in
Dr.P, Director
§ T
Representatives Vatsalaswamy Academics 9850116519 puranamv{@gmail.com
5 ;I;;:;Z:_:y Dr. Dinesh Warden Boy’s
‘ Patel Hostels 9764038804 dinesh.patel@dpu.edu.in
Representatives Mr. Ramesh Parent of PG | takawaneramesh63@gmail.com
6. | of Parents of Takawane student 9623891123
PG Students
Representatives | Mr. Sawataram | Parent of UG sawataram.t.mahapure2883
7. | of Parents of Mahapure student 9921951908 (@gmail.com

UG Students




Ms. Dimple

Nishad PG student 9399696250 nishaddimple | 3@gmail.com
8. | Representatives (M.Sc.CE)
of PG Students Mr. Shubham
Vachane PG student 9096424149 vachaneshubham?24 @gmail.com
(M.Sc.CE)
Ms. Mrunal
Kangane UG student | 9373870225 kanganemrunal@gmail.com
9 Representatives (B.Sc.RIT)
" | of UG Students Mr. Adinath
Mahapure UG student | 9420226876 | adinath.s.mahapurel 052@gmail.com
(B.Sc.OTT)
Mrs. Annie L. | Dy. Registrar
Francis (Admin) 9921103825 annie.francis@dpu.edu.in
Dr. Shilpa A. Deputy
Bellore General 9096301326 shilpa.bellore@dpu.edu.in
Manager HR
Representatives Admin &
10. | of Non - Accreditation
Teaching Staff Ms. Shweta
Chougule Member 9049797948 chougule.shweta@dpu.edu.in
DYPSAHS N
Mrs. Tanuja
Deshmukh Member 9405919565 | academic.coordinator(@dpu.edu.in
DYPSAHS Secretary

i Pune- 411918
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Dr/ Abhay R. Sraf
Director
Director
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